Arbetsloshetssiffror for

Arbetslosa i Tyreso totalt (16-64 ar)
kvinnor
min

Stockholms léin
kvinnor

méin

Riket

kvinnor

man

Arbetslosa ungdomar i Tyreso (18-24 ar)

Stockholms lidn

Riket

Utrikes fodda medborgare i Tyreso

Stockholms lidn

Riket

mars-06

3,1(819)

4,4%

6,0%

3,7%(103)

3,9%

8,4%

mars-07

2,3%(607)
2,3%(295)
2,4%(312)

3,2%
3,1%
3,4%
4,3%
4,1%
4,6%

2,7%(78)

2,9%

5,8%

8,0%(utomn.) 5,0%(209)

9,2%(utomn.) 7,5%

13,0%(utomn.)9,2%

febr-07

2,5%(651)
2,5%(327)
2,5%(324)
3,4%
3,2%
3,7%
4,6%
4,3%
4,8%

3,0%(88)

3,1%

6,4%

5,3%(224)

7,3%

9,5%




